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 התחלת הזמן
דתשפ" אלול ‘א  

Tuesday Night, September 3, 2024 
 at 10:10 PM מעריב

SCHEDULED YESHIVA RECESSES 

 Begins: Sunday, October 13, 2024 סוכות בין הזמנים

 at 10:10 pm מעריב Ends: Wednesday, October 30, 2024 תשרי חכ" –י"א תשרי 

  

Annual Yarchei Kallah for 
Fathers and Grandfathers 

Sunday, November 17, 2024 ט"ז חשון 
Details to be Announced 

  

 שיעור Begins: Thursday, December 26, 2024 after מקץ 'שבת חנוכה פ

 at 10:10 pm מעריב Ends: Monday, December 30, 2024 כ"ט כסלו –כסלו  הכ"

  

 סדר Begins: Thursday, February 6, 2025 after 2nd בשלחשבת פ' 

 at 10:10 pm מעריב Ends: Sunday, February 9, 2025 שבט י"א –שבט  ח'

  

 סדר Begins: Thursday, April 3, 2025 after 2nd בין הזמנים פסח

 at 10:10 pm מעריב Ends: Sunday, April 27, 2025 ניסן  טכ" –' ניסן ה

  

 סדר Begins: Thursday, June 5, 2025 after 2nd נשאשבת פ' 

 at 10:10 pm מעריב Ends: Sunday, June 8, 2025 סיון ב"י –סיון  ט'

  

 סדר Thursday, July 24, 2025 after 2nd סוף הזמן

תמוז חכ"   

  
 at 10:10 pm מעריב Sunday Night, August 24, 2025 התחלת אלול זמן תשפ"ה

יום א' אלולאור ל    

 
Each זמן begins with מעריב at 10:10 pm of the last day of the recess. 

YESHIVA CALENDAR 

2024-2025 /   התשפ"–דתשפ"
 


